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Julie Ammel 
USDA - NRCS  
4949 Kirschling Court, Suite 1 
Stevens Point, WI 54481 
920-420-2824 
julie.ammel@wi.usda.gov 
 
Laurie Makos  
Iowa County FSA Office 
1124 Professional Drive 
Dodgeville WI 53533-1550 
608-935-2791 
Laurie.Makos@wi.usda.gov 
 
Kevin B. Shelley 
UW Nutrient & Pest Man. Program 
445 Henry Mall, Suite 318 
Madison, WI  53706 
608-575-4746  
kshelley@wisc.edu 
 
Coreen Fallat 
DATCP-ARM  
2811 Agriculture Drive 
P.O. Box 8911 
Madison, WI  53708 
Coreen.fallet@wisconsin.gov 
608-224-4611 
 
Will Erickson 
WI DNR 
101 S Webster Street 
PO Box 7921 
Madison, WI  53707-7921 
920-387-7898 
William.erikson@wi.gov 
 
 

Cate Rahmlow    
Industry Sector Manager 
Wisconsin Economic Development 
Corporation 
201 W. Washington Avenue 
PO Box 7970  
Madison, WI  53707-7970 
414.588.6824 
Cate.rahmlow@wi.gov 
 
Dan Smith 
WI DATCP-DAD 
2811 Agriculture Drive 
P.O. Box 8911 
Madison, WI  53708 
608-224-5142 
Dan.Smith@wi.gov 
 
Erin Silva 
Organic and Sustainable Cropping Systems 
Specialist Department of  
Plant Pathology University of Wisconsin-
Madison 
1630 Linden Dr.  
Madison, WI  53706 
(608) 890-1503 
emsilva@wisc.edu 
 
 
Coordinator: 
 
Angie Sullivan 
Ag Program Specialist 
Organics, Grazing & Specialty Crops 
WI DATCP-DAD 
2811 Agriculture Drive 
Madison, WI 53708 
608-224-5095  
angie.sullivan@wisconsin.gov 
 


